LIATHLETIC

Available Sizes

0

SIZE CHART

STYLE INFORMATION:

CATEGORY:

BASKETBALL

STYLE CODE:

GP1006

GENDER:

SIZE RANGE:

JUNIORS/ADULTS

2 WAIST RELAXED

23

25

27

31

33

34

40

42

44

OUTLEG INCLUDING WAIST

33

39

41

45

47

49

56

59

61

Please note, the half chest measurement refers to the size of the garment, not th rson wearing it.
To determine your half chest measurement, we recommend measuring a similar garment that you already own and that fits you well. Lay it smooth on a flat surface and measure from arm pit fo arm pit across the chest.
This is your half chest measurement. Use this to choose the appropriate size from the chart.

Tolerance +/- 1.5 cm
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